
Zudpi Jungle : Proposal II
Saoner Tahsil, Nagpur District, Maharashtra
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21° 15' 2.608" N
79° 4' 53.716" E

21° 20' 2.589" N
79° 4' 53.715" E

21° 25' 2.569" N
79° 4' 53.713" E

21° 30' 2.550" N
79° 4' 53.711" E

21° 35' 2.531" N
79° 4' 53.709" E

21° 20' 2.602" N
78° 44' 54.050" E

21° 15' 2.892" N
78° 54' 53.884" E21° 15' 2.782" N

78° 49' 53.968" E21° 15' 2.621" N
78° 44' 54.051" E

21° 15' 2.652" N
78° 59' 53.990" E

21° 20' 2.498" N
78° 49' 53.966" E

21° 20' 2.578" N
78° 54' 53.882" E

21° 20' 2.574" N
78° 59' 53.798" E

21° 25' 2.512" N
78° 44' 54.048" E

21° 25' 2.526" N
78° 49' 53.964" E

21° 25' 2.541" N
78° 54' 53.880" E

21° 25' 2.555" N
78° 59' 53.796" E

21° 30' 2.493" N
78° 44' 54.046" E

21° 30' 2.507" N
78° 49' 53.962" E

21° 30' 2.521" N
78° 54' 53.878" E

21° 30' 2.536" N
78° 59' 53.795" E

21° 35' 2.474" N
78° 44' 54.044" E

21° 35' 2.488" N
78° 49' 53.960" E

21° 35' 2.502" N
78° 54' 53.877" E

21° 35' 2.516" N
78° 59' 53.793" E
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Data Source :
Village & Survey No. boundaries provided by 
Land Records Department, Govt. of Maharashtra.
Toposheets provided by the SDO Office, 
Saoner, Nagpur District, Maharashtra.
Information on Zudpi Jungle provided by the 
SDO Office, Saoner, Nagpur District, Maharashtra.
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